Position
Director
Administrative Assistant Solid

Waste

Facilities & Programs
Coordinator

Account Clerk Solid Waste
Refuse Site Attendant
Refuse Site Attendant
Refuse Site Attendant
Facilities & Programs

Coordinator

Administrative Assistant Solid
Waste
Refuse Site Attendant

Refuse Site Attendant

Refuse Site Attendant

Other Positions Held Special District

Del Norte Solid Waste
Management Authority

Del Norte Solid Waste
Management Authority

Del Norte Solid Waste
Management Authority

Del Norte Solid Waste
Management Authority

Del Norte Solid Waste
Management Authority

Del Norte Solid Waste
Management Authority

Del Norte Solid Waste
Management Authority

Del Norte Solid Waste
Management Authority

Del Norte Solid Waste
Management Authority

Del Norte Solid Waste
Management Authority

Del Norte Solid Waste
Management Authority

Del Norte Solid Waste
Management Authority

Department

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Total Wages

$83,431

$32,601

$27,912

$24,295

$20,262

$17,566

$16,287

$13,046

$11,812

$10,132

$4,844

$4,282

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,371

$14,917

$13,218

$13,318

$12,935

$12,528

$640

$12,354

$12,102

$0

$0

$0



