Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Del Norte Solid Waste Management Authority	Solid Waste	\$83,431	\$27,371
Administrative Assistant Solid Waste		Del Norte Solid Waste Management Authority	Solid Waste	\$32,601	\$14,917
Facilities & Programs Coordinator		Del Norte Solid Waste Management Authority	Solid Waste	\$27,912	\$13,218
Account Clerk Solid Waste		Del Norte Solid Waste Management Authority	Solid Waste	\$24,295	\$13,318
Refuse Site Attendant		Del Norte Solid Waste Management Authority	Solid Waste	\$20,262	\$12,935
Refuse Site Attendant		Del Norte Solid Waste Management Authority	Solid Waste	\$17,566	\$12,528
Refuse Site Attendant		Del Norte Solid Waste Management Authority	Solid Waste	\$16,287	\$640
Facilities & Programs Coordinator		Del Norte Solid Waste Management Authority	Solid Waste	\$13,046	\$12,354
Administrative Assistant Solid Waste		Del Norte Solid Waste Management Authority	Solid Waste	\$11,812	\$12,102
Refuse Site Attendant		Del Norte Solid Waste Management Authority	Solid Waste	\$10,132	\$0
Refuse Site Attendant		Del Norte Solid Waste Management Authority	Solid Waste	\$4,844	\$0
Refuse Site Attendant		Del Norte Solid Waste Management Authority	Solid Waste	\$4,282	\$0